
5A MALE 198.0 RESULTS

5A Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 188.4 365.0 0

2 Caiden Barber Pittsburg 185.0 280.0 0

3 BROCK HOFER Basehor Linwood 196.8 280.0 0

4 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 195.6 275.0 0

5 Dylan  Reese Goddard High School 185.0 245.0 0

6 JohnPaul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 186.2 230.0 0

7 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 191.6 230.0 0

8 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 193.6 225.0 0

9 CJ Overhaul Eisenhower Tigers 198.0 225.0 0

10 Braxton  Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.6 220.0 0

11 Alexis Delavega Goddard High School 184.2 215.0 0

12 Camryn Kaufman Valley Center Hornets 183.2 210.0 0

13 Tyler Crowel Olathe West Owls 186.4 210.0 0

14 Brandon  Freeman Pittsburg 182.8 205.0 0

15 Jackson	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 191.8 205.0 0

16 Tyler  Hartwich Mill Valley 195.6 205.0 0

17 Cooper McWilliams Bonner Springs High School 184.4 200.0 0

18 Joshua Maynard LV Pioneers 194.6 200.0 0

19 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 188.2 195.0 0

20 Lawson Noland Bonner Springs High School 194.8 185.0 0

21 Conner Neill Maize South High School 188.8 175.0 0

22 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 196.0 165.0 0

23 Chandler Mein Pittsburg 186.8 160.0 0

24 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 189.2 160.0 0

25 Gavin Hutchinson Goddard High School 196.2 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Andre Pontbriant Lansing Lions 185.4 0 0

27 Zac Woerner Washburn Rural 192.2 0 0

5A Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caiden Barber Pittsburg 185.0 455.0 0

2 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 188.4 430.0 0

3 Dylan  Reese Goddard High School 185.0 405.0 0

4 Tyler  Hartwich Mill Valley 195.6 405.0 0

5 BROCK HOFER Basehor Linwood 196.8 405.0 0

6 Zac Woerner Washburn Rural 192.2 385.0 0

7 Joshua Maynard LV Pioneers 194.6 375.0 0

8 Andre Pontbriant Lansing Lions 185.4 355.0 0

9 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 193.6 355.0 0

10 Cooper McWilliams Bonner Springs High School 184.4 340.0 0

11 Jackson	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 191.8 335.0 0

12 JohnPaul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 186.2 330.0 0

13 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 188.2 330.0 0

14 Braxton  Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.6 330.0 0

15 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 191.6 330.0 0

16 Lawson Noland Bonner Springs High School 194.8 325.0 0

17 Tyler Crowel Olathe West Owls 186.4 320.0 0

18 Camryn Kaufman Valley Center Hornets 183.2 315.0 0

19 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 195.6 315.0 0

20 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 196.0 315.0 0

21 Alexis Delavega Goddard High School 184.2 305.0 0

22 CJ Overhaul Eisenhower Tigers 198.0 300.0 0

23 Brandon  Freeman Pittsburg 182.8 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Conner Neill Maize South High School 188.8 280.0 0

25 Gavin Hutchinson Goddard High School 196.2 260.0 0

26 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 189.2 250.0 0

27 Chandler Mein Pittsburg 186.8 205.0 0

5A Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 188.4 295.0 0

2 BROCK HOFER Basehor Linwood 196.8 280.0 0

3 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 196.0 255.0 0

4 Dylan  Reese Goddard High School 185.0 250.0 0

5 Camryn Kaufman Valley Center Hornets 183.2 240.0 0

6 Caiden Barber Pittsburg 185.0 235.0 0

7 JohnPaul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 186.2 235.0 0

8 Braxton  Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.6 235.0 0

9 Tyler  Hartwich Mill Valley 195.6 235.0 0

10 Andre Pontbriant Lansing Lions 185.4 230.0 0

11 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 191.6 225.0 0

12 Lawson Noland Bonner Springs High School 194.8 215.0 0

13 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 195.6 215.0 0

14 CJ Overhaul Eisenhower Tigers 198.0 215.0 0

15 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 188.2 205.0 0

16 Conner Neill Maize South High School 188.8 205.0 0

17 Jackson	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 191.8 205.0 0

18 Zac Woerner Washburn Rural 192.2 205.0 0

19 Joshua Maynard LV Pioneers 194.6 205.0 0

20 Alexis Delavega Goddard High School 184.2 185.0 0

21 Cooper McWilliams Bonner Springs High School 184.4 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Tyler Crowel Olathe West Owls 186.4 185.0 0

23 Gavin Hutchinson Goddard High School 196.2 175.0 0

24 Brandon  Freeman Pittsburg 182.8 160.0 0

25 Chandler Mein Pittsburg 186.8 120.0 0

26 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 189.2 0 0

27 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 193.6 0 0

5A Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 188.4 1090.0 10

2 Caiden Barber Pittsburg 185.0 970.0 8

3 BROCK HOFER Basehor Linwood 196.8 965.0 6

4 Dylan  Reese Goddard High School 185.0 900.0 4

5 Tyler  Hartwich Mill Valley 195.6 845.0 2

6 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 195.6 805.0 1

7 JohnPaul Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 186.2 795.0 0

8 Braxton  Powers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 190.6 785.0 0

9 Levi Derksen Goddard High School 191.6 785.0 0

10 Joshua Maynard LV Pioneers 194.6 780.0 0

11 Camryn Kaufman Valley Center Hornets 183.2 765.0 0

12 Jackson	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 191.8 745.0 0

13 CJ Overhaul Eisenhower Tigers 198.0 740.0 0

14 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 196.0 735.0 0

15 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 188.2 730.0 0

16 Cooper McWilliams Bonner Springs High School 184.4 725.0 0

17 Lawson Noland Bonner Springs High School 194.8 725.0 0

18 Tyler Crowel Olathe West Owls 186.4 715.0 0

19 Alexis Delavega Goddard High School 184.2 705.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Brandon  Freeman Pittsburg 182.8 660.0 0

21 Conner Neill Maize South High School 188.8 660.0 0

22 Zac Woerner Washburn Rural 192.2 590.0 0

23 Andre Pontbriant Lansing Lions 185.4 585.0 0

24 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 193.6 580.0 0

25 Gavin Hutchinson Goddard High School 196.2 570.0 0

26 Chandler Mein Pittsburg 186.8 485.0 0

27 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 189.2 410.0 0


